
Event Summary - DOMESTIC WATER AND FUEL OIL TANK REHABILITATION
Type Invitation to Bid Number TAMU-ITB-1880

Stage Title  - Organization TAMU

Currency US Dollar Event Status Awarded

Work Group TAMU Exported on 3/20/2020

Exported by Sharon Parks For Requisition 126462287

Created Document 129627268 Estimated Value 1.00 USD

Payment Terms  -   

Bid and Evaluation
Respond by Proxy Allow Use Panel Questionnaire No

Sealed Bid Yes Auto Score No
  Cost Analysis No

Alternate Items No   

Visibility and Communication
Visible to Public Yes

Enter a short description for this public event

Texas A&M Bid for DOMESTIC WATER AND FUEL OIL TANK REHABILITATION. Reference the attached 
Appendicies on this bid.

Commodity Codes
None Added

Event Dates
Time Zone CDT/CST - Central Standard Time (US/Central)

Released  - 

Open 12/9/2019 3:30 PM CST

Close 1/22/2020 2:00 PM CST

Sealed Until 1/22/2020 2:00 PM
  Show Sealed Bid Open Date to Supplier 

Q&A Close 1/7/2020 12:00 AM CST



Texas A&M University is seeking responses from qualified vendors for the DOMESTIC WATER AND FUEL OIL TANK 
REHABILITATION project on the west campus of the University. Reference all attachments on this bid opportunity for 
details regarding this project.

There is a HIGHLY RECOMMENDED Pre-Bid Conference and Walk-Thru scheduled for Thursday, December 19, 2019 at 
10:00 AM to convene at the TAMU Purchasing & Stores Building, located at 330 Agronomy Road on the west campus of 
Texas A&M. Any vendor needing directions to the Pre-Bid Conference location should contact Clyde Oberg, Assistant Director, 
at 979-845-1042 or via e-mail at co@tamu.edu.

Any & all questions are to be submitted in writing to Clyde Oberg at co@tamu.edu

Description

mailto:co@tamu.edu


Stage Description
No description available.



Questions
There are no Questions added to this event.



Product Line Items  Required Product Line 
Items 

Group P1

# Item Name, Commodity 
Code, Description Qty. UOM Target Price Allow 

Alternates
Requested 
Delivery

P1.1

DOMESTIC WATER 
AND FUEL OIL TANK 
REHABILITATION per
the attached 
Specifications, 
Drawings and TAM... 

1 EA - Each  -   - 

 99900288 - Maintenance and Repair of Equipment | 5512 / DOMESTIC WATER AND FUEL OIL TANK 
REHABILITATION per the attached Specifications, Drawings and TAMU Documentation.



Service Line Items
There are no Items added to this event.


